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消银龙

BCD-310C53H

Rated voltage:

Model No.:

Rated frequency:

Current:

Light power:

Climate type:

Classification of 
prevent electricity:

Foaming 
agent:

Amount of 
refrigerant:

Net weight:

Energy
consumption:

84L

315L

216L

220-240V

50Hz

0.55A

10W

N/ST

CYCLOPENTANE

R600a/62g

65kg

Freezer volume:

Refrigerator 
volume:

Freezing capacity: 4.0kg/24h Freezing star:

Total gross volume: 

0.74kWh/24h
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